champion bbq package
1/3 1b $12.95/pp | 1/2 Ib $14.95/pp

choice of two meats hickory-smoked brisket,
apple-brined pulled pork, smoked-and-charred chicken,
chipotle cilantro sausage, herb-smoked turkey breast
sides potato salad, apple coleslaw, baked beans
includes rolls, sliced pickles and BBQ sauces

grill-out package
$17.95/pp

brisket burger oak-wood-grilled ground brisket

chipotle sausage ground pork, Q39 spice blend, sautéed
peppers and onions

sides potato salad, apple coleslaw, baked beans

includes egg buns, jalapeno-pickle slaw, bibb

lettuce, sliced tomato, sharp cheddar and provolone cheese,
classic sauce, ketchup, mustard

off site catering
delivery / set up

pit master’s favorites
$14.95/pp

vegetable crudité buttermilk dip

best wings on the planet chipotle BBQ sauce | 2 pp
house made chipotle sausage medallions | 2 pp
ground pork, Q39 spice blend, zesty BBQ sauce

Q spare ribs classic BBQ | 2 pp

includes all sauces served on the side

additions

bottled beverages

iced tea, lemonade, soda

water

cheese and fruit tray

vegetable crudité buttermilk ranch
best chicken wings on the planet
honey glazed spare ribs

Q house salad

veggie kabobs

4-0z. wood-fired grilled salmon filet
mixed vegetables herb butter

mac & cheese

lemon bars

fresh baked chocolate chip cookies
assorted mini desserts

$2.75 each
$1.50 each
$5.00 /pp
$4.00 /pp
$1.75 each
$26.00/ rack
$3.00 /pp
$7.00 each
$7.75 each
$2.00 /pp
$3.50/pp
$1.50 each
$1.50 each
$6.00 /pp

delivery / set up SETVICE Includes disposables: heavy Chinet sectioned paper plates, black plastic
flatware, Q39 napkins and wet napkins. Q39 will deliver your food hot and ready to serve, set up the buffet, and leave you

to enjoy!

mileage Fee: $15 minimum based on location
suggested gratuity: 10%-12%

minimum: $250



