

off site catering

delivery / set up

champion bbq package

1/3 lb \$12.95/pp | 1/2 lb \$14.95/pp

choice of two meats hickory-smoked brisket, apple-brined pulled pork, smoked-and-charred chicken, chipotle cilantro sausage, herb-smoked turkey breast sides potato salad, apple coleslaw, baked beans includes rolls, sliced pickles and BBQ sauces

grill-out package

\$17.95/pp

brisket burger oak-wood-grilled ground brisket **chipotle sausage** ground pork, Q39 spice blend, sautéed peppers and onions

sides potato salad, apple coleslaw, baked beans includes egg buns, jalapeno-pickle slaw, bibb lettuce, sliced tomato, sharp cheddar and provolone cheese, classic sauce, ketchup, mustard

pit master's favorites

\$14.95/pp

vegetable crudité buttermilk dip best wings on the planet chipotle BBQ sauce | 2 pp house made chipotle sausage medallions | 2 pp ground pork, Q39 spice blend, zesty BBQ sauce Q spare ribs classic BBQ | 2 pp includes all sauces served on the side

additions

bottled beverages	
iced tea, lemonade, soda	\$2.75 each
water	\$1.50 each
cheese and fruit tray	\$5.00 /pp
vegetable crudité buttermilk ranch	\$4.00 /pp
best chicken wings on the planet	\$1.75 each
honey glazed spare ribs	\$26.00/ rack
Q house salad	\$3.00 /pp
veggie kabobs	\$7.00 each
4-oz. wood-fired grilled salmon filet	\$7.75 each
mixed vegetables herb butter	\$2.00 /pp
mac & cheese	\$3.50/pp
lemon bars	\$1.50 each
fresh baked chocolate chip cookies	\$1.50 each
assorted mini desserts	\$6.00 /pp

delivery / set up service Includes disposables: heavy Chinet sectioned paper plates, black plastic flatware, Q39 napkins and wet napkins. Q39 will deliver your food hot and ready to serve, set up the buffet, and leave you to enjoy!

mileage Fee: \$15 minimum based on location

suggested gratuity: 10%-12%

minimum: \$250